Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 159
e Funding Year is or 2022

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant Requested

FRN Amount

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

A New Vision in
Educational Services
& Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Corporate
Technologies LLC
(143007314)

DataVizion, LLC
(143040794)

DataVizion, LLC
(143040794)

Enterprise Networks
Solutions, Inc.
(143029693)

Frontier
Communications of
Iowa, Inc
(143001931)

(BEN)

El Shaddai
Christian

Academy, Inc.
(16077540)

Paladin Career
And Technical
High School
(16068263)

Knoxville Comm
School District
(131888)

Knoxville Comm
School District
(131888)

Queen Creek
Unif Sch Dist 95
(142948)

Fort Dodge
Comm School
Dist (132054)

PR

MN

IA

IA

AZ

IA

2299042694

2299045802

2299041620

2299041948

2299042185

2299060016

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$29,205.00 to $22,590.00
to remo...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299045802.006 was
modified from Switch t...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item .015 was modified
from Rac...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:This is a new FRN. It
was split from FRN
2299036899.001. The new
FRN contai...

$11,864.00

$16,766.93

$55,301.81

$43,147.69

$18,040.27

$2,290.27

$11,864.00

$16,766.93

$55,301.81

$43,147.69

$18,040.27

$2,290.27




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Howard Technology

Solutions
(143022153)

Hye Tech Network &
Security Solutions
LLC (143035587)

JOHN E. DE LEON

(143033832)

MICRO COMPUTER

SYSTEMS, INC.
(143007476)

MRA International

Inc (143037447)

Ricoh USA, Inc.
(143031652)

Sinewave, Inc.
(143051012)

Turn-key

Technologies, Inc.

(143032154)

(BEN)

North Tippah
School District
(128552)

Vail School
District 20
(143108)

Ingenium
Charter Middle
School
(16073176)

Coupeville
School District
204 (145214)

Irvington Public
Schools
(122788)

Inwood
Academy For
Leadership
Charter School
District
(17006592)

Irvington Public
Schools
(122788)

Runnemede
Borough School
Dist (123267)

MS

AZ

CA

WA

NJ

NY

NJ

NJ

2299023619

2299042678

2299054459

2299060971

2299043488

2299052637

2299059709

2299058423

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$452,234.00 to
$215,610.00 to re...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Items 011, 012,

013 and 014 was modified
from ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$159,465.00 to
$162,100.00 to agree with
the appli...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1: The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$217,368.60 to $216,...

MR1:The Type of product
for FRN Line Item
2299058423.006 was
modified from Anten...

Amount

$183,268.46

$853,635.63

$2,720.00

$84,645.37

$18,700.00

$3,996.70

$184,763.31

$4,086.48

Amount

$183,268.46

$853,635.63

$2,720.00

$84,645.37

$18,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
William J. Roth, Freeburg School Not i\n/lgdllfrfgl; fl;f){rlr\j ;v8a§ 00.00
Consultant District 70 IL 2299054222 IC Funded to $8,750.00 to a’ ree'with $4,980.00 $0.00
(143009699) (136456) AR g
the applicant...
William J. Roth, Freeburg School Not ﬁ%ﬁﬁ?ggoﬁf({ilﬁhe
Consultant District 70 IL 2299054548 IC . . : . $2,592.00 $0.00
Funded applicant did not submit
(143009699) (136456) )
any RAL correctio...

FUN DS FOR Source: E-rate Manager .
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