Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 159
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	El Shaddai Christian Academy, Inc. (16077540)	PR	2299042694	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$29,205.00 to \$22,590.00 to remo	\$11,864.00	\$11,864.00
Corporate Technologies LLC (143007314)	Paladin Career And Technical High School (16068263)	MN	2299045802	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299045802.006 was modified from Switch t	\$16,766.93	\$16,766.93
DataVizion, LLC (143040794)	Knoxville Comm School District (131888)	IA	2299041620	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .015 was modified from Rac	\$55,301.81	\$55,301.81
DataVizion, LLC (143040794)	Knoxville Comm School District (131888)	IA	2299041948	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$43,147.69	\$43,147.69
Enterprise Networks Solutions, Inc. (143029693)	Queen Creek Unif Sch Dist 95 (142948)	AZ	2299042185	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,040.27	\$18,040.27
Frontier Communications of Iowa, Inc (143001931)	Fort Dodge Comm School Dist (132054)	IA	2299060016	IA	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split from FRN 2299036899.001. The new FRN contai	\$2,290.27	\$2,290.27

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Howard Technology Solutions (143022153)	North Tippah School District (128552)	MS	2299023619	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$452,234.00 to \$215,610.00 to re	\$183,268.46	\$183,268.46
Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions LLC (143035587)	Vail School District 20 (143108)	AZ	2299042678	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Items 011, 012, 013 and 014 was modified from	\$853,635.63	\$853,635.63
JOHN E. DE LEON (143033832)	Ingenium Charter Middle School (16073176)	CA	2299054459	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,720.00	\$2,720.00
MICRO COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. (143007476)	Coupeville School District 204 (145214)	WA	2299060971	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$84,645.37	\$84,645.37
MRA International Inc (143037447)	Irvington Public Schools (122788)	NJ	2299043488	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$159,465.00 to \$162,100.00 to agree with the appli	\$18,700.00	\$18,700.00
Ricoh USA, Inc. (143031652)	Inwood Academy For Leadership Charter School District (17006592)	NY	2299052637	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,996.70	\$0.00
Sinewave, Inc. (143051012)	Irvington Public Schools (122788)	NJ	2299059709	IC	Not Funded	MR1: The amount of the funding request was changed from \$217,368.60 to \$216,	\$184,763.31	\$0.00
Turn-key Technologies, Inc. (143032154)	Runnemede Borough School Dist (123267)	NJ	2299058423	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of product for FRN Line Item 2299058423.006 was modified from Anten	\$4,086.48	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
William J. Roth, Consultant (143009699)	Freeburg School District 70 (136456)	IL	2299054222	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$8,300.00 to \$8,750.00 to agree with the applicant	\$4,980.00	\$0.00
William J. Roth, Consultant (143009699)	Freeburg School District 70 (136456)	IL	2299054548	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,592.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, May 28th, 2025 at 08:16 AM CDT